
Atomizer 22 22-DBF1-DG-E
22N1-"Size"-45°

Supply pressure  25 Bar
Viscosity  5 cSt

OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS 02-04-08
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The size of the atomizer is shown at the end of each curve 700

650

500

700
650

500

700
650

500


		2008-04-25T14:44:58+0100
	Eindhoven
	Ad Spaninks
	Document is released




